MANIPUR UNIVERSITY
CANCHIPUR : IMPHAL

NO.MU/9/1-4/2013/Exam-B Dated : 26.6.2013

PROGRAMME FOR 1°", 2™ AND 3" YEAR B.SC. NURSING EXAMINATION, 2013

Time : 10 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
A. THEORY:

Date & Day Subject
30.7.2013 (Tuesday) BN 101 : Anatomy & Physiology
31.7.2013 (Wednesday) BN 201 : Sociology
01.8.2013 (Thursday) BN 102 : Nutrition & Biochemistry
02.8.2013 (Friday) BN 202 : Medical Surgical Nursing I
03.8.2013 (Saturday) BN 103 : Nursing Foundation
05.8.2013 (Monday) BN 104 : Psychology

BN 301 : Medical Surgical Nursing 11
06.8.2013 (Tuesday) BN 203 : Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

07.8.2013 (Wednesday) BN 105 : Microbiology .
BN 302 : Child Health Nursing

08.8.2013 (Thursday) BN 204 : Community Health Nursing 1
12.8.2013 (Monday) BN 106 : English

BN 205 : Communication and Educational Technology
14.8.2013 (Wednesd
(Wednesday) BN 303 : Mental Health Nursing

B. PRACTICAL & VIVA VOCE :

Date & Day Subject
BN : 103 (P) Nursing Foundation
19.8.13 (Mon) & 20.8.13 (Tue) BN : 202 (P) Medical Surgical Nursing I

BN : 301 (P) Medical Surgical Nursing I1

BN : 302 (P) Child Health Nursing
8. 2.8.
21813 (Wed) & 22.8.13 (Thun) -5 503" 5) Mental Health Nursing

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF EXAMINATION FORMS :
Without fine : 15.7.2013
With fine :17.7.2013

Venue of Exam. : MANIPUR UNIVERSITY, CANCHIPUR / . / / %

i b
(Prof. N. Tbotombi Singh)
Controlier of Examinations



